
R-113 R-1527
o oTemperature: -40 C~150 C

Pressure: ≤0.6 MPа
Velocity: ≤10 m/s

o oТемпература: -40 C~150 C
Давление: ≤0.6 мПа
Скорость: ≤10 м/сек

o oTemperature: -40 C~150 C
Pressure: ≤1.0 MPа
Velocity: ≤10 m/s

o oТемпература: -40 C~150 C
Давление: ≤1.0 мПа
Скорость: ≤10 м/сек

Вращающееся кольцо

Неподвижное кольцо

SIC/TC

Carbon

SIC/TC

SIC/TC

Сильфон

Ethylene-Propylene: EPDM

Fluorocarbon: VITON

SUS304

Пружина

SUS304

Металлические части

R-113-20

R-113-22

R-113-25

R-113-28

R-113-30

R-113-35

R-113-38

R-113-40

R-113-45

R-113-50

R-113-55

R-113-60

R-113-65

R-113-70

R-113-75

R-113-80

R-113 R-1527-18

R-1527-20

R-1527-22

R-1527-24

R-1527-25

R-1527-28

R-1527-30

R-1527-32

R-1527-33

R-1527-35

R-1527-38

R-1527-40

R-1527-43

R-1527-45

R-1527-48

R-1527-50

R-1527-53

R-1527-55

R-1527-58

R-1527-60

R-1527-63

R-1527-65

R-1527-68

R-1527-70

R-1527-75

R-1527-80

R-1527-85

R-1527-90

R-1527-95

R-1527-100

R-1527

Вращающееся кольцо

Неподвижное кольцо

SIC/TC

Carbon

SIC/TC

Сильфон

Ethylene-Propylene: EPDM

Fluorocarbon: VITON

Пружина

SUS304

Металлические части

SUS304

Right / Правая: R  Left / Левая: L
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